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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Personal Bests Only - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Morgan Adkins  (12)  F  

  --- -1.98#  13B 7Female  11-12 100 IM 1:18.27Y BB F

  --- -5.40#  17B 10Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:31.82Y B F

  --- ---   #  53B 7Female  11-12 200 IM 2:47.97Y BB F

Collin Archibald  (17)  M  

  --- -0.85#   2B 4Male 15 & Over 200 Free 1:53.88Y A F

  --- -11.20#  46B 5Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:14.23Y B F

Devin Archibald  (14)  M  

  --- -7.47#   2A 9Male  13-14 200 Free 2:09.42Y BB F

  --- -4.96#   8A 6Male  13-14 100 Back 1:07.14Y B F

Isa Banks  (14)  F  

  --- -3.67#  45A 6Female  13-14 200 Back 2:43.15Y B F

Aubrey Beland  (11)  F  

  --- -22.74#  23B 13Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:25.72Y B F

Zander Bell  (10)  M  

  --- -2.90#  64B 8Male  9-10 50 Fly 40.59Y BB F

Jillian Bertoldi  (12)  F  

  --- -0.97#  13B 2Female  11-12 100 IM 1:09.67Y AA F

Zachary Beyer  (16)  M  

  --- -4.23#  52B 1Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 10:05.63Y AAA F

James Bornemeier  (11)  M  

  --- -4.96#  14B 12Male  11-12 100 IM 1:18.42Y B F

  --- -5.62#  18B 11Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:31.73Y B F

  --- -7.58#  56C 13Male  11-12 100 Free 1:10.08Y B F

  --- -3.77#  58C 10Male  11-12 50 Breast 41.13Y B F

  --- -5.52#  62C 10Male  11-12 100 Back 1:21.52Y B F

Joji Bukarau  (11)  F  

  --- -1.27#  17B   ---Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:29.07Y BB F

  --- -1.65#  55C   ---Female  11-12 100 Free 1:08.90Y BB F

  --- -7.39#  61C   ---Female  11-12 100 Back 1:21.12Y B F

Keni Bukarau  (14)  F  

  --- -3.16#   7A   ---Female  13-14 100 Back 1:10.08Y BB F

  --- -21.16#  11A   ---Female  13-14 400 IM 5:20.29Y BB F

  --- -2.06#  41A   ---Female  13-14 200 IM 2:26.45Y A F

  --- -1.87#  43A   ---Female  13-14 100 Free 59.36Y A F

  --- -19.21#  47A   ---Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:15.56Y B F

  --- ---   #  51A   ---Female  13-14 1000 Free 12:44.76Y BB F

Lenikali Bukarau  (15)  F  

  --- ---   #  51B 13Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 12:18.64Y BB F

Noah Buttram  (17)  M  

  --- -3.60#   4B 3Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:06.27Y BB F

  --- -8.50#   6B 2Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:09.92Y BB F
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Josiah Camarena  (10)  M  

  --- -3.81#  22A 9Male  9-10 50 Back 45.07Y B F

William Coffey  (12)  M  

  --- -4.03#  56C 8Male  11-12 100 Free 1:05.34Y BB F

Corey Colson  (14)  M  

  --- ---   #  52A 7Male  13-14 1000 Free 12:43.93Y B F

Grace Colson  (10)  F  

  --- -2.04#  13A 3Female  9-10 100 IM 1:21.96Y A F

Alex Cordray  (10)  M  

  --- -6.11#  14A 6Male  9-10 100 IM 1:27.88Y BB F

  --- -0.65#  16A 6Male  9-10 50 Free 34.34Y BB F

  --- -12.08#  54A 6Male  9-10 200 IM 3:14.51Y BB F

Henry Dahart  (15)  M  

  --- -41.63#  12B 8Male 15 & Over 400 IM 5:02.42Y B F

  --- -219.80#  52B 11Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:19.98Y BB F

Samik Dangol  (9)  M  

  --- -1.32#  14A 1Male  9-10 100 IM 1:12.12Y AAA F

  --- -3.70#  56B 1Male  9-10 100 Free 1:03.09Y AAA F

  --- -26.48#  62B 1Male  9-10 100 Back 1:14.72Y AA F

Ethen Daniels  (12)  M  

  --- -17.09#  66B 5Male  11-12 200 Back 2:39.04Y BB F

Sawyer Davis  (14)  M  

  --- -17.87#   6A 1Male  13-14 200 Fly 2:18.93Y BB F

Kensie DeWeese  (8)  F  

  --- -0.56#  33 1Female 8 & Under 50 Free 35.98Y BB F

Maverick Draper  (11)  M  

  --- -0.28#  22B 10Male  11-12 50 Back 35.33Y BB F

Z Draper  (16)  M  

  --- -9.28#   8B 9Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:01.92Y BB F

Brennan Duffy  (11)  M  

  --- -2.99#  14B 2Male  11-12 100 IM 1:09.09Y A F

  --- -6.90#  18B 4Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:25.71Y B F

  --- -3.52#  20B 2Male  11-12 200 Free 2:13.21Y A F

  --- -6.27#  54B 2Male  11-12 200 IM 2:28.50Y A F

  --- -17.38#  66B 3Male  11-12 200 Back 2:26.69Y A F

Savannah Duffy  (17)  F  

  --- -5.89#  11B 2Female 15 & Over 400 IM 4:43.75Y AA F

Sawyer Durham  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #  52A 6Male  13-14 1000 Free 12:05.89Y BB F

Ava Eddy  (16)  F  

  --- -13.52#  11B 1Female 15 & Over 400 IM 4:40.57Y AA F
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Piper Eddy  (12)  F  

  --- -21.03#  25B 2Female  11-12 200 Breast 2:59.41Y BB F

Alexandra Engel  (11)  F  

  --- -35.83#  19B 11Female  11-12 200 Free 2:36.25Y B F

  --- -1.38#  57C 15Female  11-12 50 Breast 40.81Y BB F

Aaron Euker  (17)  M  

  --- -18.58#  46B 1Male 15 & Over 200 Back 1:59.57Y A F

Gabriel Garalde  (16)  M  

  --- ---   #   6B 7Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:27.84Y B F

  --- -8.42#  46B 6Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:16.48Y BB F

  --- -75.85#  52B 8Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:11.13Y BB F

Julia Garalde  (14)  F  

  --- -13.71#  49A 8Female  13-14 200 Breast 3:00.83Y B F

Avery Gasiorowski  (11)  F  

  --- -27.60#  19B 12Female  11-12 200 Free 2:40.52Y B F

  --- -6.90#  55C 21Female  11-12 100 Free 1:12.00Y B F

Mason Goetsch  (14)  M  

  --- -6.93#   2A 7Male  13-14 200 Free 2:06.13Y BB F

  --- -3.65#   4A 6Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:13.02Y BB F

  --- -13.90#  12A 2Male  13-14 400 IM 4:59.80Y BB F

  --- -17.57#  46A 6Male  13-14 200 Back 2:30.90Y B F

  --- -22.64#  48A 11Male  13-14 100 Fly 1:10.31Y B F

  --- ---   #  52A 4Male  13-14 1000 Free 11:35.13Y BB F

Christian Green  (12)  M  

  --- -1.84#  22B 9Male  11-12 50 Back 34.71Y BB F

  --- -3.44#  54B 7Male  11-12 200 IM 2:45.01Y BB F

  --- -5.00#  58C 12Male  11-12 50 Breast 42.09Y B F

Victoria Haase  (12)  F  

  --- -6.28#  17B 19Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:35.66Y B F

  --- ---   #  19B 16Female  11-12 200 Free 2:42.01Y B F

  --- -2.08#  21B 16Female  11-12 50 Back 36.91Y B F

  --- ---   #  53B 11Female  11-12 200 IM 2:53.78Y B F

Emmi Hamilton  (9)  F  

  --- -0.15#  63B 2Female  9-10 50 Fly 36.98Y A F

Zeke Hamilton  (11)  M  

  --- ---   #  26B 1Male  11-12 200 Breast 3:04.20Y B F

Aaliyah Harris  (10)  F  

  --- ---   #  19A 9Female  9-10 200 Free 3:19.84Y B F

Ariana Harris  (14)  F  

  --- ---   #  51A 8Female  13-14 1000 Free 13:51.62Y B F
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Kristina Hatzis  (18)  F  

  --- ---   #  51B 6Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:28.28Y A F

Cheyanne Hernandez  (12)  F  

  --- -5.85#  23B 1Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:13.22Y BB F

  --- ---   #  59B 1Female  11-12 200 Fly 2:49.63Y BB F

Audra Hines  (15)  F  

  --- -12.97#  11B 5Female 15 & Over 400 IM 4:59.50Y A F

Kayden Hitt  (15)  M  

  --- -17.91#  12B 9Male 15 & Over 400 IM 5:05.80Y B F

  --- -10.57#  50B 8Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:37.80Y B F

Aiden Holland  (15)  M  

  --- -3.22#   8B 16Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.64Y B F

  --- -9.37#  48B 18Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:05.02Y B F

Carter Holland  (12)  M  

  --- -5.75#  62C 9Male  11-12 100 Back 1:21.18Y B F

Joleen Johnson  (14)  F  

  --- -3.39#   9A 20Female  13-14 50 Free 29.51Y BB F

Halle Jones  (12)  F  

  --- ---   #  55C 22Female  11-12 100 Free 1:14.40Y B F

  --- ---   #  57C 19Female  11-12 50 Breast 42.37Y B F

Aaron Jung  (12)  M  

  --- -0.13#  16B 1Male  11-12 50 Free 26.96Y AA F

  --- -1.05#  22B 1Male  11-12 50 Back 30.91Y AA F

  --- -1.90#  64C 1Male  11-12 50 Fly 29.56Y AA F

  --- -3.92#  66B 2Male  11-12 200 Back 2:24.70Y A F

Aryan Kaushal  (11)  M  

  --- -10.56#  18B 9Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:29.07Y B F

  --- -2.84#  56C 9Male  11-12 100 Free 1:05.61Y BB F

  --- -5.75#  58C 3Male  11-12 50 Breast 38.91Y BB F

Charlotte Kay  (10)  F  

  --- ---   #  19A 1Female  9-10 200 Free 2:26.19Y AA F

Lily Knerr  (12)  F  

  --- -0.94#  13B 1Female  11-12 100 IM 1:09.15Y AA F

Erin Kohl  (10)  F  

  --- ---   #  53A 3Female  9-10 200 IM 3:03.73Y BB F

  --- -7.87#  61B 9Female  9-10 100 Back 1:27.45Y BB F

Kathleen Kohl  (13)  F  

  --- -3.30#   3A 7Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:20.43Y BB F

  --- -8.13#  41A 5Female  13-14 200 IM 2:32.09Y BB F

Ryan Koski  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  16B 24Male  11-12 50 Free 32.78Y B F
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Ava Krushinski  (16)  F  

  --- -4.03#   1B 11Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:25.42Y B F

Ali Lee  (10)  F  

  --- -1.13#  15A 5Female  9-10 50 Free 31.90Y A F

  --- -2.69#  17A 6Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:45.82Y BB F

  --- -0.39#  21A 3Female  9-10 50 Back 37.70Y A F

Ava Lee  (9)  F  

  --- -2.01#  55B 9Female  9-10 100 Free 1:20.22Y BB F

  --- -17.01#  61B 16Female  9-10 100 Back 1:35.47Y B F

  --- -1.35#  63B 17Female  9-10 50 Fly 48.31Y B F

Cooper Lerch  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  54A 8Male  9-10 200 IM 3:18.07Y B F

Addy Lewis  (15)  F  

  --- -2.86#  49B 10Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:51.77Y BB F

Cooper Lincoln  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  54A 5Male  9-10 200 IM 3:12.05Y BB F

  --- -4.04#  64B 13Male  9-10 50 Fly 44.38Y B F

Lainey Long  (10)  F  

  --- -2.09#  55B 2Female  9-10 100 Free 1:09.96Y A F

Liam Long  (15)  M  

  --- -3.01#   4B 16Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.82Y B F

  --- -2.88#  42B 20Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:28.02Y B F

  --- -5.09#  50B 12Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:44.75Y B F

Emerson Ludeker  (12)  F  

  --- -0.95#  13B 8Female  11-12 100 IM 1:18.56Y BB F

  --- ---   #  65B 4Female  11-12 200 Back 2:41.95Y BB F

Griffin Lusk  (18)  M  

  --- ---   #  52B 9Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:14.72Y BB F

Chase Miller  (15)  M  

  --- -10.18#  50B 9Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:41.46Y B F

Ethan Mugavero  (16)  M  

  --- -3.76#   8B 13Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.22Y B F

Summer Munoz  (15)  F  

  --- -10.48#  47B 9Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:10.37Y B F

Sydnee Nanthavongsa  (12)  F  

  --- -17.78#  23B 9Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:22.37Y B F

Finn O'Byrne  (14)  F  

  --- ---   #  51A 4Female  13-14 1000 Free 12:13.42Y BB F

Reagan Ortiz  (10)  F  

  --- -11.95#  17A 13Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:52.93Y B F

  --- -1.74#  21A 24Female  9-10 50 Back 48.54Y B F
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Emme Ouellette  (13)  F  

  --- ---   #  51A 7Female  13-14 1000 Free 13:29.27Y B F

Hudson Ouellette  (15)  M  

  --- ---   #  52B 13Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 12:46.99Y B F

Edward Palomo  (14)  M  

  --- -11.05#   4A 7Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:13.31Y BB F

Javier Palomo  (14)  M  

  --- ---   #  12A 4Male  13-14 400 IM 5:21.34Y B F

William Perry  (12)  M  

  --- -2.21#  14B 8Male  11-12 100 IM 1:13.75Y BB F

  --- -4.09#  58C 8Male  11-12 50 Breast 39.88Y BB F

Emily Pyryt  (13)  F  

  --- -3.23#  41A 10Female  13-14 200 IM 2:38.57Y BB F

  --- -2.75#  47A 13Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:15.70Y B F

  --- ---   #  51A 3Female  13-14 1000 Free 12:05.83Y A F

Molly Pyryt  (12)  F  

  --- ---   #  23B 7Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:19.09Y B F

  --- -9.53#  61C 7Female  11-12 100 Back 1:13.68Y BB F

  --- -17.92#  65B 3Female  11-12 200 Back 2:37.54Y BB F

Penny Pyryt  (10)  F  

  --- -0.24#  15A 1Female  9-10 50 Free 30.86Y AA F

  --- -66.66#  19A 2Female  9-10 200 Free 2:34.95Y A F

Aubrey Raska  (9)  F  

  --- -5.19#  57B 17Female  9-10 50 Breast 52.45Y B F

Cailyn Reese  (10)  F  

  --- -6.74#  57B 12Female  9-10 50 Breast 49.83Y B F

Khloe Rehbein  (8)  F  

  --- -6.05#  55A 4Female 8 & Under 100 Free 1:28.74Y B F

Kenadee Schumann  (11)  F  

  --- ---   #  25B 10Female  11-12 200 Breast 3:23.96Y B F

Aurora Shipley  (14)  F  

  --- -12.50#   3A 5Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:19.47Y BB F

  --- -2.35#  47A 1Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:05.35Y A F

  --- ---   #  49A 3Female  13-14 200 Breast 2:49.42Y BB F

Declan Shipley  (11)  M  

  --- -3.97#  14B 15Male  11-12 100 IM 1:20.04Y B F

  --- -1.82#  16B 22Male  11-12 50 Free 32.08Y B F

  --- -13.75#  54B 8Male  11-12 200 IM 2:47.65Y B F

  --- ---   #  60B 3Male  11-12 200 Fly 2:54.04Y B F

Olivia Small  (9)  F  

  --- -2.66#  13A 19Female  9-10 100 IM 1:44.11Y B F
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Hannah Spratley  (13)  F  

  --- -5.18#   1A 16Female  13-14 200 Free 2:30.06Y B F

Gabby Stone  (17)  F  

  --- -1.40#   7B 16Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:13.30Y B F

  --- -0.52#   9B 14Female 15 & Over 50 Free 28.71Y BB F

Amelia Tartaglia  (13)  F  

  --- ---   #  51A 9Female  13-14 1000 Free 14:04.15Y B F

Jake Taylor  (14)  M  

  --- -3.01#   8A 8Male  13-14 100 Back 1:09.87Y B F

Rhett Thompson  (11)  M  

  --- -2.09#  58C 4Male  11-12 50 Breast 39.07Y BB F

Sadie Traner  (12)  F  

  --- -2.99#  19B 7Female  11-12 200 Free 2:30.67Y BB F

Justice Twum  (10)  M  

  --- -1.01#  58B 7Male  9-10 50 Breast 47.53Y BB F

Piper Van Hoven  (10)  F  

  --- ---   #  17A 14Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:56.16Y B F

Nathaniel Watson  (12)  M  

  --- -8.90#  54B 10Male  11-12 200 IM 2:53.25Y B F

  --- -1.35#  58C 7Male  11-12 50 Breast 39.74Y BB F

Molly Watts  (15)  F  

  --- -0.92#   9B 17Female 15 & Over 50 Free 29.31Y BB F

Emily Weeks  (17)  F  

  --- -3.77#   5B 5Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:40.29Y B F

Finn Whitis  (14)  M  

  --- -2.82#   4A 10Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:14.74Y BB F

  --- -2.84#  12A 1Male  13-14 400 IM 4:49.28Y A F

  --- -22.40#  50A 5Male  13-14 200 Breast 2:45.28Y B F

Ally Woodruff  (12)  F  

  --- -0.67#  21B 5Female  11-12 50 Back 33.15Y A F

Aaron Young  (16)  M  

  --- -2.08#   4B 21Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.80Y B F

  --- -5.42#  12B 6Male 15 & Over 400 IM 4:55.00Y BB F


